“The World’s Most Extensive Selection of Containment Solutions.”
24 36 48 60 72 96 VLF HLF HLF-XT
General Purpose Laminar Flow Cabinets
• Horizontal and Vertical
• Provides Reliable Protection for Samples and Work Processes
for Numerous Applications
LF Series model VLF-48
CONTENTS:

Specifications (p.6)
Options & Accessories (p.10)
120 6th Street, Fort Myers, FL 33907
Toll Free. 800-306-0656  \  www.airscience.com
6 \\ SPECIFICATIONS
Laminar Flow Cabinets \\ 24 • 36 • 48 • 60 • 72 • 96
MODEL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (LBS/KG)
Metal
Interior
Stainless
Interior
Nominal Width Internal Height Internal Depth External (W × D × H) Shipping (W × D × H)
without base stand
Net Ship
Vertical Laminar Flow Cabinets
VLF-24 VLF-24-SS 24" / 610 mm 28.25" / 718 mm 28.25" / 718 mm 28.4" × 29.25" × 47.25" / 721 × 743 × 1200 mm 40" × 44" × 54" / 1016 × 1118 × 1372 mm 181 / 82 288 / 131
VLF-36 VLF-36-SS 36" / 914 mm 28.25" / 718 mm 28.25" / 718 mm 40.4" × 29.25" × 47.25" / 1026 × 743 × 1200 mm 45" × 44" × 54" / 1143 × 1118 × 1372 mm 268 / 122 371 / 168
VLF-48 VLF-48-SS 48" / 1219 mm 28.25" / 718 mm 28.25" / 718 mm 52.4" × 29.25" × 47.25" / 1331 × 743 × 1200 mm 60" × 44" × 54" / 1524 × 1118 × 1372 mm 322 / 146 478 / 217
VLF-60 VLF-60-SS 60" / 1524 mm 28.25" / 718 mm 28.25" / 718 mm 64.4" × 29.25" × 47.25" / 1636 × 743 × 1200 mm 70" × 44" × 54" / 1778 × 1118 × 1372 mm 401 / 182 525 / 238
VLF-72 VLF-72-SS 72" / 1829 mm 28.25" / 718 mm 28.25" / 718 mm 76.4" × 29.25" × 47.25" / 1941 × 743 × 1200 mm 91" × 44" × 54" / 2311 × 1118 × 1372 mm 478 / 217 595 / 270
VLF-96 VLF-96-SS 96" / 2438 mm 28.25" / 718 mm 28.25" / 718 mm 100.4" × 29.25" × 47.25" / 2550 × 743 × 1200 mm 110" × 44" × 54" / 2794 × 1118 × 1372 mm 620 / 281 745 / 338
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
VLF-36VLF-24 VLF-48 VLF-60 VLF-72 VLF-96 VLF
(side view)
This product exceeds OSHA, ANSI and other International Certification Standards. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
CONTENTS:
Product Overview (p.2)
Design Features (p.3)
Performance & Selection (p.4)
Airflow Technology (p.5)
Specifications (p.6)
Options & Accessories (p.10)
120 6th Street, Fort Myers, FL 33907
Toll Free. 800-306-0656  \  www.airscience.com
7 \\ SPECIFICATIONS
Laminar Flow Cabinets \\ 24 • 36 • 48 • 60 • 72 • 96
MODEL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (LBS/KG)
Metal
Interior
Stainless
Interior
Nominal Width Internal Height Internal Depth External (W × D × H) Shipping (W × D × H) Net Ship
Horizontal Laminar Flow Cabinets
HLF-24 HLF-24-SS 24" / 610 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 25.25" × 29.5" × 42.75" / 641 × 749 × 1086 mm 40" × 44" × 54" / 1016 × 1118 × 1372 mm 170 / 77 280 / 127
HLF-36 HLF-36-SS 36" / 914 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 37.25" × 29.5" × 42.75" / 946 × 749 × 1086 mm 45" × 44" × 54" / 1143 × 1118 × 1372 mm 246 / 112 371 / 168
HLF-48 HLF-48-SS 48" / 1219 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 49.25" × 29.5" × 42.75" / 1251 × 749 × 1086 mm 60" × 44" × 54" / 1524 × 1118 × 1372 mm 289 / 131 478 / 217
HLF-60 HLF-60-SS 60" / 1524 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 61.25" × 29.5" × 42.75" / 1556 × 749 × 1086 mm 70" × 44" × 54" / 1778 × 1118 × 1372 mm 344 / 156 494 / 224
HLF-72 HLF-72-SS 72" / 1829 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 73.25" × 29.5" × 42.75" / 1861 × 749 × 1086 mm 91" × 44" × 54" / 2311 × 1118 × 1372 mm 439 / 199 595 / 270
HLF-96 HLF-96-SS 96" / 2438 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 98.5" × 29.5" × 42.75" / 2502 × 749 × 1086 mm 110" × 44" × 54" / 2794 × 1118 × 1372 mm 878 / 398 725 / 329
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
HLF-36HLF-24 HLF-48 HLF-60 HLF-72 HLF-96 HLF
(side view)
This product exceeds OSHA, ANSI and other International Certification Standards. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Specifications (p.6)
Options & Accessories (p.10)
120 6th Street, Fort Myers, FL 33907
Toll Free. 800-306-0656  \  www.airscience.com
8 \\ SPECIFICATIONS
Laminar Flow Cabinets \\ 24 • 36 • 48 • 60 • 72 • 96
HLF-36XTHLF-24XT HLF-48XT HLF-60XT HLF-72XT HLF-96XT HLF-XT
(side view)
MODEL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (LBS/KG)
Metal
Interior
Stainless
Interior
Nominal Width Internal Height Internal Depth External (W × D × H) Shipping (W × D × H) Net Ship
Horizontal Laminar Flow Cabinets with Extra Tall Option
HLF-24XT HLF-24XT-SS 24" / 610 mm 29.5" / 749 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 25.25" × 29.5" × 48.75" / 641 × 749 × 1238 mm 40" × 44" × 60" / 1016 × 1118 × 1524 mm 191 / 87 295 / 134
HLF-36XT HLF-36XT-SS 36" / 914 mm 29.5" / 749 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 37.25" × 29.5" × 48.75" / 946 × 749 × 1238 mm 45" × 44" × 60" / 1143 × 1118 × 1524 mm 266 / 121 391 / 177
HLF-48XT HLF-48XT-SS 48" / 1219 mm 29.5" / 749 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 49.25" × 29.5" × 48.75" / 1251 × 749 × 1238 mm 60" × 44" × 60" / 1524 × 1118 × 1524 mm 319 / 145 508 / 230
HLF-60XT HLF-60XT-SS 60" / 1524 mm 29.5" / 749 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 61.25" × 29.5" × 48.75" / 1556 × 749 × 1238 mm 70" × 44" × 60" / 1778 × 1118 × 1524 mm 375 / 170 525 / 238
HLF-72XT HLF-72XT-SS 72" / 1829 mm 29.5" / 749 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 73.25" × 29.5" × 48.75" / 1861 × 749 × 1238 mm 91" × 44" × 60" / 2311 × 1118 × 1524 mm 479 / 217 635 / 288
HLF-96XT HLF-96XT-SS 96" / 2438 mm 29.5" / 749 mm 23.75" / 603 mm 98.5" × 29.5" × 48.75" / 2502 × 749 × 1238 mm 110" × 44" × 60" / 2794 × 1118 × 1524 mm 585 / 265 746 / 338
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
This product exceeds OSHA, ANSI and other International Certification Standards. Specifications are subject to change without notice.